
K-W90 DRV AS-FS
Speed controllers, 90°,connection plug, with built-in indicator
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属性
最大工作压力 1 MPa
最小运行压力 0.10 MPa
出口 1
馈电线数量 1
显示窗口校准 0°
旋钮颜色 Blue
试验压力 1,50 MPa
控制 Flow governing
介质温度 -5 °C to +60 °C (ohne Gefrieren)
环境温度 -5 °C bis +60 °C (no freezing)
适用介质 压缩空气
软管材料 polyamid, soft polyamid, polyurethane, FEP, PFA
系列 AS-FS
更多注明信息 large rotary knob with push-lock latch

larger free space under the hose
Lockable rotary knob, numeric display

货品
名称 结构尺寸 输出端接口 馈电线接口 规格 针圈数 每米重量 
 (kg)
K- 07 30 30 54
K- 07 30 30 57
K- 07 30 30 55
K- 07 30 30 56
K- 07 30 30 62
K- 07 30 30 67
K- 07 30 30 58
K- 07 30 30 63
K- 07 30 30 59
K- 07 30 30 68
K- 07 30 30 64
K- 07 30 30 69
K- 07 30 30 60
K- 07 30 30 65
K- 07 30 30 70
K- 07 30 30 61
K- 07 30 30 66
K- 07 30 30 71
K- 07 30 30 72
K- 07 30 30 76
K- 07 30 30 73
K- 07 30 30 77
K- 07 30 30 74
K- 07 30 30 78
K- 07 30 30 75
K- 07 30 30 79
K- 07 30 30 82
K- 07 30 30 80
K- 07 30 30 83
K- 07 30 30 81
K- 07 30 30 84
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for hose outer-Ø2 mm
for hose outer-Ø3.2 mm
for hose outer-Ø4 mm
for hose outer-Ø6 mm
for hose outer-Ø3.2 mm
for hose outer-Ø3.2 mm
for hose outer-Ø4 mm
for hose outer-Ø4 mm
for hose outer-Ø6 mm
for hose outer-Ø6 mm
for hose outer-Ø6 mm
for hose outer-Ø6 mm
for hose outer-Ø8 mm
for hose outer-Ø8 mm
for hose outer-Ø8 mm
for hose outer-Ø10 mm
for hose outer-Ø10 mm
for hose outer-Ø10 mm
for hose outer-Ø6 mm
for hose outer-Ø6 mm
for hose outer-Ø8 mm
for hose outer-Ø8 mm
for hose outer-Ø10 mm
for hose outer-Ø10 mm
for hose outer-Ø12 mm
for hose outer-Ø10 mm
for hose outer-Ø10 mm
for hose outer-Ø12 mm
for hose outer-Ø12 mm
for hose outer-Ø16 mm
for hose outer-Ø16 mm

outer thread M 5
outer thread M 5
outer thread M 5
outer thread M 5
outer thread R 1/8
outer thread R 1/4
outer thread R 1/8
outer thread R 1/4
outer thread R 1/8
outer thread G 1/8
outer thread R 1/4
outer thread G 1/4
outer thread R 1/8
outer thread R 1/4
outer thread G 1/4
outer thread R 1/8
outer thread R 1/4
outer thread G 1/4
outer thread R 3/8
outer thread G 3/8
outer thread R 3/8
outer thread G 3/8
outer thread R 3/8
outer thread G 3/8
outer thread R 3/8
outer thread R 1/2
outer thread G 1/2
outer thread R 1/2
outer thread G 1/2
outer thread R 1/2
outer thread G 1/2

with sealing ring
with sealing ring
with sealing ring
with sealing ring
Teflon coated
Teflon coated
Teflon coated
Teflon coated
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
Teflon coated
surface with sealing ring
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0,007
0,007
0,007
0,008
0,007
0,023
0,013
0,023
0,014
0,014
0,023
0,023
0,015
0,024
0,024
0,016
0,025
0,025
0,038
0,038
0,038
0,038
0,029
0,029
0,041
0,062
0,062
0,064
0,064
0,068
0,068


