

K-W90 DRV AS-FS

Speed controllers, 90°, connection plug, with built-in indicator

HANSA FLEX

属性

最大工作压力	1 MPa
最小运行压力	0.10 MPa
出口	1
馈电线数量	1
显示窗口校准	0°
旋钮颜色	Blue
试验压力	1,50 MPa
控制	Flow governing
介质温度	-5 °C to +60 °C (ohne Gefrieren)
环境温度	-5 °C bis +60 °C (no freezing)
适用介质	压缩空气
软管材料	polyamid, soft polyamid, polyurethane, FEP, PFA
系列	AS-FS
更多注明信息	large rotary knob with push-lock latch larger free space under the hose Lockable rotary knob, numeric display



货品

名称	结构尺寸	输出端接口	馈电线接口	规格	针圈数	每米重量 (kg)
K- 07 30 30 54	1	for hose outer-Ø2 mm	outer thread M 5	with sealing ring	8	0,007
K- 07 30 30 57	1	for hose outer-Ø3.2 mm	outer thread M 5	with sealing ring	8	0,007
K- 07 30 30 55	1	for hose outer-Ø4 mm	outer thread M 5	with sealing ring	8	0,007
K- 07 30 30 56	1	for hose outer-Ø6 mm	outer thread M 5	with sealing ring	8	0,008
K- 07 30 30 62	2	for hose outer-Ø3.2 mm	outer thread R 1/8	Teflon coated	10	0,007
K- 07 30 30 67	2	for hose outer-Ø3.2 mm	outer thread R 1/4	Teflon coated	10	0,023
K- 07 30 30 58	2	for hose outer-Ø4 mm	outer thread R 1/8	Teflon coated	10	0,013
K- 07 30 30 63	2	for hose outer-Ø4 mm	outer thread R 1/4	Teflon coated	10	0,023
K- 07 30 30 59	2	for hose outer-Ø6 mm	outer thread R 1/8	Teflon coated	10	0,014
K- 07 30 30 68	2	for hose outer-Ø6 mm	outer thread G 1/8	surface with sealing ring	10	0,014
K- 07 30 30 64	2	for hose outer-Ø6 mm	outer thread R 1/4	Teflon coated	10	0,023
K- 07 30 30 69	2	for hose outer-Ø6 mm	outer thread G 1/4	surface with sealing ring	10	0,023
K- 07 30 30 60	2	for hose outer-Ø8 mm	outer thread R 1/8	Teflon coated	10	0,015
K- 07 30 30 65	2	for hose outer-Ø8 mm	outer thread R 1/4	Teflon coated	10	0,024
K- 07 30 30 70	2	for hose outer-Ø8 mm	outer thread G 1/4	surface with sealing ring	10	0,024
K- 07 30 30 61	2	for hose outer-Ø10 mm	outer thread R 1/8	Teflon coated	10	0,016
K- 07 30 30 66	2	for hose outer-Ø10 mm	outer thread R 1/4	Teflon coated	10	0,025
K- 07 30 30 71	2	for hose outer-Ø10 mm	outer thread G 1/4	surface with sealing ring	10	0,025
K- 07 30 30 72	3	for hose outer-Ø6 mm	outer thread R 3/8	Teflon coated	10	0,038
K- 07 30 30 76	3	for hose outer-Ø6 mm	outer thread G 3/8	surface with sealing ring	10	0,038
K- 07 30 30 73	3	for hose outer-Ø8 mm	outer thread R 3/8	Teflon coated	10	0,038
K- 07 30 30 77	3	for hose outer-Ø8 mm	outer thread G 3/8	surface with sealing ring	10	0,038
K- 07 30 30 74	3	for hose outer-Ø10 mm	outer thread R 3/8	Teflon coated	10	0,029
K- 07 30 30 78	3	for hose outer-Ø10 mm	outer thread G 3/8	surface with sealing ring	10	0,029
K- 07 30 30 75	3	for hose outer-Ø12 mm	outer thread R 3/8	Teflon coated	10	0,041
K- 07 30 30 79	4	for hose outer-Ø10 mm	outer thread R 1/2	Teflon coated	10	0,062
K- 07 30 30 82	4	for hose outer-Ø10 mm	outer thread G 1/2	surface with sealing ring	10	0,062
K- 07 30 30 80	4	for hose outer-Ø12 mm	outer thread R 1/2	Teflon coated	10	0,064
K- 07 30 30 83	4	for hose outer-Ø12 mm	outer thread G 1/2	surface with sealing ring	10	0,064
K- 07 30 30 81	4	for hose outer-Ø16 mm	outer thread R 1/2	Teflon coated	10	0,068
K- 07 30 30 84	4	for hose outer-Ø16 mm	outer thread G 1/2	surface with sealing ring	10	0,068